
50 calBuffalo Sauce 60 calSweet & Sour
190 calHoney Mustard 70 calSweet N’ Smokey BBQ
240 calRanch Dressing 160 calTartar Sauce
220 calSassy Sauce

DIPPING SAUCE $.59 /ea.

Each Champs Chicken location is independently owned & operated.
For more information on owning your own Champs Chicken franchise location, call (888) 581-9188.

2511 Old Red Trail NW
Mandan, ND 58554
(701) 663-8668

 

Red Trail Petro

feed A CROWD
FAMILY MEALS

12 PC TENDERS 
3 LARGE SIDES & 6 BISCUITS

5150-6890 CAL

CHICKEN ONLY
$42.99

3250 CAL$22.99

8 PC TENDERS 
2 LARGE SIDES & 4 BISCUITS

3430-4590 CAL

8 pc serves 4 -- 12 pc serves 6

CHICKEN ONLY
$29.99

2170 CAL$15.99

12 PC MIXED CHICKEN 
3 LARGE SIDES & 6 BISCUITS

7160-8900 CAL

CHICKEN ONLY
$40.99

5260 CAL$22.99

8 PC MIXED CHICKEN 
2 LARGE SIDES & 4 BISCUITS

4770-5930 CAL
CHICKEN ONLY
$28.99

3510 CAL$15.99

12 PC FISH FILLETS 
3 LARGE SIDES & 6 BISCUITS

6060-7800 CAL

FISH ONLY
$55.99

4160 CAL$36.99

8 PC FISH FILLETS 
2 LARGE SIDES & 4 BISCUITS

4040-5200 CAL
FISH ONLY
$37.99

2780 CAL$24.99



box
includes  

 Potato Wedges
 & Sassy Sauce  

SIDES
Classic

Premium

Potato Wedges 310//930 cal

Regular $2.49 Large $5.29

Mac & Cheese 190//580 cal
Mashed Potatoes 170-180//510-560 cal

Regular $2.79 Large $5.89

Sweet Corn 210//630 cal

1

2

3

4

CHICKEN boxes

1010 cal
700 cal

$7.79
$5.79

Box
Sandwich Only

1010 cal
700 cal

$8.29
$6.29

Box

Box

Chicken Only

Chicken Only
1170 cal
860 cal

$9.79
$7.79

930 cal
620 cal

$8.19
$6.19

Box
Chicken Only

1000 cal
690 cal

$8.69
$6.69

Box
Fish Only

5

6

7

8
940 cal
630 cal

$8.69
$6.69

Box
Shrimp Only

1360-1600 cal
1130-1370 cal

$7.79
$5.79

Box
Chicken Only

1840 cal
1530 cal

$8.79
$6.79

Box
Chicken Only

630-640 cal
$6.99

$2.00
Add 1 Reg. Side Item & Biscuit

340-500 cal

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.  Additional nutrition information available upon request.        
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2,000 CALORIES A DAY IS USED FOR GENERAL NUTRITION ADVICE, BUT CALORIE NEEDS VARY. 
  ADDITIONAL NUTRITION INFORMATION AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.

2,000 CALORIES A DAY IS USED FOR GENERAL NUTRITION ADVICE, BUT CALORIE NEEDS VARY. 
  ADDITIONAL NUTRITION INFORMATION AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.

BREAKFASTyour morning SO GOODNever Loo ked BREAKFASTyour morning SO GOODNever Loo ked

380 cal 380 cal

& GRAVY
biscuit

& GRAVY
biscuit

1 Biscuit & Sausage Gravy 1 Biscuit & Sausage Gravy
580 cal 580 cal

BURRITO
breakfast

BURRITO
breakfast

Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Cheese & Sausage Gravy Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Cheese & Sausage Gravy

750 cal 750 cal
2 Biscuits & Sausage Gravy 2 Biscuits & Sausage Gravy

3 34 4
$2.99 $2.99

$3.99 $3.99

$4.99 $4.99

Bacon, Ham, & Sausage w/Egg & Cheese
2

390-610 cal

Bacon or Ham or Sausage w/Egg & Cheese
1

$3.49 Biscuit or Croissant $5.19 620-700 cal
Biscuit or Croissant

Bacon, Ham, & Sausage w/Egg & Cheese
2

390-610 cal

Bacon or Ham or Sausage w/Egg & Cheese
1

$3.49 Biscuit or Croissant $5.19 620-700 cal
Biscuit or Croissant


